Baldwin
November 2, 2008
6-8 Boys & Girls

2K Results

RANK NAME Age YaMile Mile Split Finish
1 Kate Allen 8 8:46.00
2 Luke Jaramillo 8 8:48.00
3 Carter Goldston 7 9:09.00
4 Chris Neighbors 8 9:25.00
5 Damon Harrell 7 9:26.00
6 Jade Mountain 8 9:26.20
7 Jolena Kelsey 7 9:36.00
8 Audrey Smith 7 9:36.20
9 Madison Peth 8 9:51.00
10 Jordan Mountain 7 9:52.00
11 Gabriel McCormick 9 10:08.00
12 Kurtis Swiekert 7 10:08.20
13 Gunner Brown 8 10:28.00
14 Natalie Beiter 7 10:30.00
15 Shyleah Vaughn 7 10:35.00
16 Rebecca Froebe 7 10:42.00
17 Erin Topham 7 11:01.00
18 Natalie Smith 8 11:25.00
19 Isaac Mountain 4 11:28.00
20 Elizabeth Schrock 8 13:28.00



Baldwin
November 2, 2008
9 & 10 Boys/Girls and 11 & 12 Girls

2 Mile Results

RANK NAME Age Y Mile  Mile Split Finish
1 Quincy Hall 10 13:24.00
2 Kaylee Shanley 12 13:45.00
3 Samantha Phillips 11 13:53.00
4 Ethan Donley 10 14:04.00
5 Kayla Funkenbusch 12 14:07.00
6 Hannah Holbert 11 14:09.00
7 Conner Phillips 9 14:24.00
8 Griffen Hardy 10 14:30.00
9 Hannah Wingett 10 14:32.00
10 Hannah Schweikert 10 14:35.00
11 Ben West 10 14:47.00
12 Lauren Howell 11 14:47.00
13 Parker Allen 10 14:51.00
14 Mason Smith 9 14:52.00
15 Haley Cawood 10 14:53.00
16 Molly Ryan 9 14:57.00
17 Alexis Mijares 10 15:03.00
18 LaDeja Holland 11 15:04.00
19 Alex Hall 9 15:04.00
20 Amber Reed 9 15:05.00
21 Holly Sweikert 9 15:06.00
22 Grant Goldston 9 15:09.00
23 Grace Charnesky 10 15:10.00
24 Abby Stiner 10 15:15.00
25 Allison Topham 10 15:19.00
26 Serenity Golden 9 15:46.00
27 Kayla Forte 11 15:57.00
28 Catelyn Shipman 10 16:07.00
29 Aspen Greg 9 16:08.00
30 Anna Stamps 9 16:33.00
31 Taylor Cusick 9 16:44.00
32 Randi Overkamp 9 17:05.00
33 Rachel Froebe 9 17:08.00
34 Alex Stamps 10 17:12.00
35 Hailey German 10 17:22.00
35 Caden Janzen 9 17:33.00
36 Avria Firooz 9 17:48.00
37 Camren Beiter 9 18:39.00
38 Cora Bowman 11 18:47.00
39 Lauren Cusick 9 19:02.00
40 Marvionna Pledger 12 20:02.00
41 Hannah Imn 10 20:12.00
42 Donia Firooz 10 20:36.00



November 2, 2008
11 - 12 Boys

Baldwin

13 - 15 Girls & Boys

NAME

Andy Howell
Blake Goodin
Josh Mehl

Drew Buckner
Adam Scott

Kole Stiner

Zach Miller

Jack Allen

Josiah Pruessner
Kristin Hall

Nate Pruessner
Kenny Froebe
Katelyn Barnes
Brenna McDannold
Phillip Vaughn
Thomas O’Sullivan
Page Wills
Madison Schrock
Sarah Davis
Vanessa Oropeza
Jacob Schweikert
Nathan Straubel
Sienna Durr
Parker Mitchell
Nolan Orf
Jasmine Bland
Levi Pruessner
Aaron Dryden
Jordan Christian
Lily Abromeit
Cooper Mattern
Zachery Pruessner
Nick Patrick
Mathew O’Neil
Joel Johnson
Gabriel Bade

2 Mile Results

Age
15
14
13
13
14
13
13
12
14
15
13
12
13
12
11
13
13
13
13
13
13
11
13
12
11
13
11
13
11
13
12
12
11
11
12
14

Ya Mile

Mile Split

Finish
11:59.00
12:00.00
12:04.00
12:14.00
12:16.00
12:21.00
12:22.00
12:29.00
12:43.00
12:51.00
13:16.00
13:17.00
13:24.00
13:26.00
13:36.00
13:40.00
13:47.00
13:53.00
14:05.00
14:06.00
14:06.20
14:29.00
14:33.00
14:49.00
14:50.00
15:14.00
15:15.00
15:18.00
15:26.00
15:48.00
15:53.00
16:38.00
16:44.00
16:46.00
16:56.00
17:54.00



